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Robert Blackburn

BASF

Annette Clayton

Schneider Electric

Chris Gaffney

Coca-Cola North America

Don Gogan

Harley-Davidson, Inc.

Beat Hauenstein

Oettinger Davidoff AG

Amy Hay

MD Anderson Cancer Center

EricJavellaud

Essilor International SA

Debbie Lent2

Toys“R”Us, Inc.

Vincent Megglé

Schneider Electric
William D. Muir Jr.
Jabil Circuit Inc.

Scott Tanguay

Citi
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Eduardo Alvarez
eduardo.alvarez@pwc.com
Ben Gilbertson
ben.gilbertson@pwc.com
Michel H. Grillot
michel.grillot@ca.pwc.com
Brad Householder

brad.householder@pwc.com

Meridian West

Joseph Roussel
Costas Vassiliadis

Rodger Howell
rodger.howell@pwc.com

Joe Ippolito
joseph.ippolito@uk.pwc.com

Bernd Jung
bernd.jung@strategyand.de.pwc.com
Patty Riedl

patricia.riedl@pwc.com

Mahesh Singh
mahesh.singh@pwc.com
Mark Strom

mark.a.strom@pwc.com
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